GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:529
ANSWERED ON:15.03.2012
ALLOCATION OF GAS

Ponnam Shri Prabhakar

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the PSUs and private plants to which natural gas was supplied during the last three years ; and

(b) the facts taken into consideration for supply of gas and the purpose for which it was supplied?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS (SHRIR.P.N SINGH)

(@) & (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.



	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS LOK SABHA
	Answer

